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Indtlal Commiahia
Report by Suzanna Fay

DH%BR Construction Baction conductad a Biennial
Survay on Movember 24, 2016 fram 10:14 AM ta
11;27 AM at the above referanced faciity, DHGR
racords Indicate the homa wae firet lloeneed on
January 3, 2008 an & Family Care Homa for six
ambulatory Besldents (able to svacuste and
respond without any phyaical or verbal assistancs
durlng a fira or olher simargency.) Based on thie
information we are requiring tha homa to malntain
i:ﬂmﬂiln:l with this fellowing; the 2008 Rules
10A HCAC 136G for Fomily Care Homes and tha
2008 Norh Caroling Siale Bullding Code -
Becilon 421,2 - Besidential Cars Homes,

Al the tima of aur visil, wie cijbd daficiancing (hal
raquire an accaptable plan of correction. Thay
are as follows:

Conalruction:Basemant, Atlle

SECTION .0200 = THE BUILDING

T0ANCAC 13G 0302 DESIGN AND
CONSTRUCTION
(@ The basement and th attie shall Aot (@ b

uead for glorags or slsaping,

This Fule & not mal as avidancad by,

1, Obasrvationa revaalad soversl itams storad in
tha attic. Ramaove all siored items. Provide
decurmaniation of (he repairs in the form of
phiotos.

Hava Current San. And Fire Safety Approvala

SECTION .0300 = THE BUILDING
10ANCAC 136 .0302 DEEIGN AND
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Continued From pags 1

COMETRUCTION

fr}  The bt shall have currant sanitation and

fire and bullding satety Inspection raports which

m" B riaintained in tha hame and availabla for
.

This Buls s not met as svidenced by

1. Raviaw of records revealad that @ current copy
of the Fire Inapection repot was net avallakle o
the facility. Provide o copy of the most recent
Fire Inapection report o DHER/Conatrudtion
Section with your slgned Plan of Correclions,

Gorrldar-Free of Obstructions

SECTION 0300 - THE BUILDING

10ANCAL 136G 001 CORRIDOR

\:L Carriders ahall ba frea of all equipment and
other obstructions,

This Rule 18 nol el as evidenesd by

1. Obgorvations rovealad that the home has
thras &xila as Asted on the evacuallon plans.

The back exit s through the kitshen, The kitshan
hae two Interlor doors with locking hardwars.
Intarview with Staff revaaled that the doors might
b locked at night 1o prevert Bssidents from
wandaring into the kitchen and injuring
thamaslves, Locking the daors abelructs the third
axit. The Provider muat alther replaos tha [ooking
hardware with passage hardware of ulilize (he
othar twa gxits only, If the Provider intends to uss
the front and side exits, the evacuatlon plan must
b reviesd to réflect tha twa msans of axiling,
Provide & copy of tha revisad plan or
documaniation shawing the replaced doar
haordware in the form of recaipts or work orders,
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Continued From page 2
Cutalda Enirances/Exila-Rampa)

SECTION .0300 - THE BUILDIMNG

10A NDAC 136 .0312  OUTSHION ENTRANGE
AND EXITE

(&) Al leakl ane principal cutaide antrancabil
for tha residents' usa shall be at grads lavel or
atcasaibla bg;nmp with & ane inch fae far sach
12 inchae of lsngth of the ramp. For the
purposes of this Rula, a principal oulside
antranceaxl & ane that & most often uadd by
raaldents for vehloular oocess. i the home hos
-If'lrlfﬂmlﬂi thiaf must hive physical assistance
with svacuation, tha home shall have two outslds
antrances/exis at grade lavel or acceselble by a
Tamp,

This Ruls is nat met ae evidenced by

1. Obeervatione ravesiesd that eaveral of the
Rusldents uaad walkers. Interviaw with Staft
revialed thal one Resident would nel be able i
axit without assistonce using the steps, The
faality has three exita. One of tha the threa has a
ramp, If the Resldant needs asslstancs In
avaouating, have a qualified technician canstruct
A gacond ramp al thi sacondary exil. Provide
dooumantation of tha repairs in the form of
phatos, work orders or parmita.

Ouitsice Entrances/Exits-Handrails At Porches

EECTION .0300 = THE BUILDING

10ANCAC 136G ,0312  OUTSIDE ENTRANCE
AND EXITS

{H All sieps, porches, slasps and rmmps shall be
provided with handralls and guardrails,

Thie Rule is not met as evidenced by,

1. Ohsarvations revealsd two staps from the axit

O 48
C 148

Cida

Top PEbimENT ReFERERCED
pere lo No LombER. [n
THe Py, Aw BT

Covee Exer Tug Saeavrry
-MEUT Aosiaapre |- Cass

EMERGE MY,

RGN Of HBANN Borice ReguiBnon

HTATE FORM

TOL

I pordindEHon skasl 3ol &




Ulsda/e0le THU L8407 FAX 338 227 1333 Opringview Raslsted Qoes/oLe

PRIMNTED: 01/08/2018

FORKM ARPROVED
ulaticn .
HTATEMENT OF DEFIGIERGIES {X1) PROVIDER/ELRPLIER/GLA (& MULTIRLE CONSTRUG TGN {23 DATE GURVIY
AND PLal OF CORRECTION IDEHETIFICATION HUMBER: A i Fib: i SO ETED
FOLDDA1 26 8, WIHG 11/24/3018
WAME OF PROVIGER DR BUPPLIER BTARET ARDPESS, CITY, BTATE, Fik CO0E
414 CHAPHL HILL ROAD
SPRINGYIEW ASSISTED LIVING-PHILLIFS DL BURLINGTON, NG 27218
w4\ i AUMMARY RTATIMENT oF BRRCIIRGIES i0 PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREDTION {6
lingﬂ: EACH DEFICIENDY MUGT BE PRECEDED BY FULL PRER| {EAGH CONREGTIVE ASTIoN SHGULE Bl COMPLETR
Tal RLULATORY QR LAD IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAl CROZE-REFERENCED TO THE AFPROPRIATE 0aTE

DEFICIRNTY)

€ 148 | Gontinusd Frem pags 3 g ariz oy o be Aowep

out of Badroom #1. The stepe did not have

hmﬂu“t. E:" 8 quﬂif:lﬂ “‘:Hﬁiﬁ:"ﬂ:limwli Going f‘_‘mw TuE STA RS
hardrails sither side of the stepa. u it s '

tha secondary exit and requiras a ramp, tha ramp Ty A Ee ML ’EE LomPLETED
ehall be constructsd with handrails at slther slda, .

Provida doocumantation of tha repalrs In the farm o BF- E'EFPF-E' 3-,5' , 1‘5’&

of photes, wark ordera of parmis,

C 174| Muiiding Equipment Maintsined Safe, Opsraling | C174

SECTION 0300 - THE BUILDING
104 NCAC 136,007 DUILDING SERVICE
EGUIPMENT
{@) The buliding and all firs sately, slectrical,
mechanical, and plumbing equipmaent in o tamily
Edifg hame shall be mainlangd i & safe and
oparating condition,

y This Rule shall apply to new and existing
Amily cars hamaa,

L
This Rule is net met as evideneed by, ‘TIE &EM!W } &-Lﬂ. aF THC
1. At the time of thi  the call syst
nit warking. Hava 2 quaied techrlclan ropair &MEB Boositt Awp EEHEED

the call eystam, Provide documantation of th o Lot A W #s ECEN

rapairs in the torm of work orders or receipts.
2, Observations reveslad that the sxhaust fan in TUE Ve a5 Been Vattun
:]M A To A beduiAk aﬁﬁ

Bh
"N

thia hall bath by the Staff badroom was dagged

with dluiad, Svedap oF vaGUUm oll the fan e allew pﬂ]f};

It to wark properly. Provide dooumentation of the LAsT. Fl c Wf-ﬁ. e

repairs in thi farm of phatas.

3. Observations revealed that the bathroom @ THe PundsT P s BREA
axhaust fan in the hall Bath by the Stalf badresm OuTa

wop ductad, but the duct was not cannacted to an "ﬁl-E.ﬂPﬁ'H T"‘E ‘4' TTiE AHF !Dﬁ ‘
axtgrior location. Have a qualified technigian ?1 Lo LS (/& Leaptl?

duct thi fan to an axieder [Gcatken, Pravida
documentation of tha repalrs In the form of
phates, work ordirs ar parmils,
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4, Obsrvations revaaled & looss canister of \TwE ORYEEM LomparsY Has
oxygen In Badroom #1. All oxygen tanks should " m A-NF ML ]}'mhrb'ﬂ-r
bib praparly ufuud. Contact your angen et ¢ . AL
vandor to provide proper storage racks, Provide & ENFE '-!?ﬂ’z'.’!
documantation of the repalrs in tha form of TH"E; ;‘IE:M'E'IE-_' ' J
photoe, work ofders oF récaijls,
Q272 10ANCAC 136G 0804 (d)(2) Nutrition and Food CI72
Sarvios
10A NCAC 136G .0004 Nutrition and Food
Sarvige
{cd) Food Requirsments In Family Cara Hames
(2) Foods and baverages that are approprinte to
ragldants’ dists shall ba offered of made available
to all residents as snacks betwssn sach msal for
a tatal of three anacks per day and shown on tha
menu me snecke,
This Ruls 13 rot met as evidanced by: Foop fep DEVE [ Auntts
1. Bosed on interview with Staff, the kitchen may \ FoE m | pETS
b lneked at night. Make provislons for the Aﬂ.}ﬂ ! LAF-' RE
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ststemant of (e taeity's poley ragarding Pk AlLAD
provisions whan the kitchen i | : ?—'E@L’Eﬁi 4_" t—r CF‘LJLJF
e
hoarETY féeall vy
P4 10ENTs vl FREE EoAde
|10 g To LrLely et
el AT
NEFE T vk T Geok
Frop ok WITEL
pOHEE LeckE T
miln Emﬂ Hqgl.llllun
BTATE FORM Ak TEdad P maAlLRLGH dhaal § of &




Py FRE 338 Jd2 L3303 CDpYingview Reslated

i '*fét|.iw'i'."-tf'“.
PR Xl L




LA33 DpYingview Reglated




Springview REslated




Springview REslated

i'
| -'I";IJI ilfll I.

n'il

||I I
:|'| ,'!r.,"‘h !:g n,"'.i.-ll |"III|I'I|I i \“

...l'..u. :I]I'I -.,.'" | AN
al i i




Springview REslated




Springview REslated




ddd 1325

I
i

LT
w

|I Il. i f
o '.x:r*'n‘,':?cli-.'?ift i

i;F.*W"?ZL:F'%-‘.Hf'-'-"* fikd
it

e

Springview REslated




edd 1330 CpYingview REslated

AT




Ulsea/e0le THU ledld

FRE 338 228 1833 Dpringview Raslsted

V1282010 @20 Abd Bolow Mocaipl #i08328
Hlora: 1

Cusinmer Capy

for ?ﬁ"”ir:s o
‘SF\-FE

Colonial Hardware Go,, LLO
104 15, Bim B

rdham, NG 272053
-2 AR-07 04
Cuxlomar Saracs (& Owr #) Prictity!
Anfoiinig Faceiviable 338 2204225
cartisr LongAsronk

itaim Giy  Price i Price

TAR 1 $ops  Fi0RaT
BHSA2 BELL 2 120

VAT 1 $inhe 093 f

QHBZ2 BELL 2-1/21
 Gubloll 52190

TAKES 875 Yo vH148
MECEIPT TOTAL:  §20.40

Cradkt Card: 32346 KAKKETLY

(NN

Raferenos § SO00021E2%  Alilh= 281061
Eniry Swipei Warihant B 432404

Blignatuioe

| Bigrisd [0 pAY i B L\uffﬂﬂﬁﬁl'ﬂlﬁq L]
thaired

Insuar agresmant (msrchanl agresmanl

if grmilf venkver)

Thanka for shoppirdg with ual

T

QIeL5/0Le

-




Springview REslated




RS E0Le THU L8410 FARX J3e S0 105 Epringview neslatéed

. '|.II|| .|.'||.'L‘: " II|. ':":I ;I"-.'l




Springview REslated




Ulsda/e0le THU L8410 FAX 338 227 1333 Opringview Raslsted EIeis/oLe

FIRE AND BUILDING SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

Non-Institutional Bulidings

(Five or fowar rosidents)

Name of home: _Springview Assisted Living Mama of person in charge: _ BeveryHowerton
Stresl address: 414 Chapel Mill Rd, R o

~ Cily: _Burlingten i :-:1.; 27218 mpmm 396-222.6912
Age range of population: 88+ . .
Typa of conslruction: _Wood Frame _ humberofstorios: 1 S5q. . of floor space: 1640
Type of healing system: _Gas /) Location: _Exterior
No. of UL spproved fire extinguishers: 3 Localion: Eéu Kilcher/ Basement Properly chamged?.  Yes

Attic and Basemaent Haat/ firat floor wmuka
and on firgt Nloor?  alarma

Ara doors locked from Inside? .iu.mmmm_
Condition of atle: Good Une? _n/a

UL appraved single etation fire detectors in alfic, base
Is there an evacuation plan? X Yes [ Mo

Condition of basamant: _Good Usa?
Condition of bullding: X Satisfactory (] U

Heating .,
1. [ Dofactiva fumace [] Dafactive fxiure 15 Eﬂ:rmunmim“ B
2. [ Defactive heatar . [0 Defsclive wiring 16, [ Inadequate exit lighting
3. [0 Dafective flue 10. [ Datfactive fuses Miscalianeous
4. [ Defactive smoke pipa 11, [ Inadequate lighting in 17. [ Rubbigh and trash
5 [ Heater too near combustibles wiairways and hulls 18. [ Fire axtinguishers
8. [] Storage of ashes Exits 19, [2] improper storage & use of
7. [ Portable heaters usad 12, [ Halls blocked " flammable mutarigks
13, D Exita binckad 20. [ Dafective watsr heatsr
4. O Bad fire axite 21, [ Unsuparyised smoking by
rauidonts '

Locatlon of hazards found.

Recommandations lo corec /L'ﬂ and/or provide groater iih‘h"

Inspactor: _ Lisutenant J.L. Mebane g?’ J.’ Mﬁ _Fire Inspastor

Address: 215 5. Church 8t Burington NC 27215 Dato of inspaction: 1216

(FIlHA In tripileata,) For Pamily Care Homas for Adults, send one Ilﬁt to tha Slata Division of Facllity Servicas. One copy should be
givan to the parson In charge of the facllity or homae and one copy should b rataned by thi colinty depanmaent of social services).

{dastiormalfive & bdiding safaty Papeclon rpod)




